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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/9/24 at 12:21:28 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

11/22/2023
Accident reported with another motor vehicle
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Front airbag deployed

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported: airbag deployed

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Last owned in Florida

4  Detailed records available

2022 CHEVROLET TAHOE
FLEET
VIN: 1GBSCLED4NR127791
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Alfradi Auto Sales LLC

-
-
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/tmq4QgGyBbT3fnpDqbzaDTyJ1DFmba68JEKVexC2OZ5v6_f-R4oTgjzkD61ArEKPYsJ0pE1AMfFk1hWsbC2SuTY5vumY8cxZghYl63BMJJQQMRkfeOIahwK7QadZDd7mxbOVqPoeFssZlCC96TulPN3tgAvKPiy76U77lnUJLTupnmTet8V4Tuis0ehNKnrBjWwIs5CY30jg5-ZMcHYlXXAcQE0et_kIpftdnnK4ZjHLYv_JvTnJyTxxVQXHWAIRfeSG9THc4ttNikYaE_2rQa4rKk9RCXOAaYPAzX2saYvsWJSIqZnHv7mWOCZ3APQ5ZPXOZjHNkTzkDC1nVxk0XbzVm-lPJ7lSA00E2LrEVXZ0-9dDRq0VkCZeewvgLdAnbZWkgDXTemGLXbL_zsPGmvEi.cfx


Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
Airbag deployment reported: 11/22/2023.

Airbag Deployment

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 11/22/2023.

Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 12 months remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle
manufacturer.

Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner ---

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading ---

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/23/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tallahassee, FL

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/22/2023 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor
vehicle
Damage to left front
Damage to right front
Damage to front
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Front airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

02/28/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.
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Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/mJXJmuoa3Kp8_Q2b20usmftLsrvSGoivjiBrhZC973E0yhL5nOQRtAoEY7kDepaK0Zcp6S9uy1C-ww6IEaTsUZGLJg8l0TLVy3anvLhqRzucv-PXnzvIkqj1BjaSBZe-CyqsdKL4YG2nNT4iEbLhmHLvyQocXQaTodfTAdAcBc3ImJIzKGxZD2Uwagb3NSWIe8UYTrV9Y8xZJJDRoVN5s2h22J3a6jxLU5g47i5ABRM_Wcsx5asf_IU2Az6di11rfuAQ53rROfn2GzlW5GSldwWBsHP_BoOxgULmE3zyVp3gxH9rG2kaGolaKT-puWnozeO0UeSgDbk7y89vNFr9esCA3DMoZDN95M-qr2tMDgqTvdf77CJWsoGkJ4AgySmSErYmJ9UAkg6X_nFoBsCESLlHOX8h95o.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/DPWANtyNWfFM5QDswnvTtV8WhDy5KRIYozMbwI0T8FT_CXTNUTQhw44Fwe7e5Ak2i7K7cK-gfwRUz8G_bWCCY476c3rbQLseykPPIqGwWJJCRuV-Xkt36yh2TjgWR5ER81nkVP88QP9qkKEpgICmR_KoTuGnUuXaT36LdVBuwL3of3XXy9qS2oySZ0NN4yATnBddVifmEgYJGBG7wVQaDskp3ZVQnmDalwTGCuzLw-HDzL8oGuNRfqC1Z4rnYB55YxIG0HkCTXCfVlzq4I2g-9bPgLWm5omIVHwCB54TC5yQbkPQpR8ImJNPzUQzTIJlfvzoU_dO4MlTIAvRua0QGcL6zu-Y-ylj6voENTplY2zxAUzvitBE1SyEqKwpxrRWfoM4YSDU6KfpTwVQyz1LAVHdhVPfDUQ.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/9/24 at
12:21:28 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/9/24 12:21:28 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 CHEVROLET TAHOE vehicle (VIN:
1GBSCLED4NR127791), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/9/24 at 1:21 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

